

À

CrI.A.No. 353 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. Nos.9024 & 9025/2004 In
Criminal Appeal No. 353/1998

DEEPESH MAHESH ZAVERI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration and
office report)

With

CrI.M.P. Nos.9416 & 9417/2004 In CrI.A.No.354/1998

(For restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration
and office report)

Date : 04/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Harjinder Singh,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Vandna Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Shikha Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters after one week.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master